

nsc.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.300 OF 2016

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.269 OF 2016

IN

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.300 OF 2016

WITH

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.301 OF 2016

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.270 OF 2016

IN

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.301 OF 2016

WITH

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.302 OF 2016

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.271 OF 2016

IN

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.302 OF 2016

WITH

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.303 OF 2016

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.272 OF 2016

IN

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.303 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office
Memorandum of
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr.A.S.Patil, for the Applicants in all Applications.

Ms.P.P.Shinde, APP for the Respondent - State.

CORAM : REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.

DATED : 19th JULY, 2016.

P.C.

1. Learned Counsel for the Applicants states that pursuant to the order dated 14th June, 2016, the applicants have deposited a sum of Rs.1,25,000/- in the Trial Court. He submitted that the applicants are ready to settle the matter with respondent no.1.

2. Stand over to 2nd August, 2016.

3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.)