

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

**CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 300 OF 2016**

Kirtising Hanumansing Amargol And Anr ....Applicant  
V/S

M/s. Ibrahim Haji Ajij Kacchi And Anr ....Respondent

**WITH**

**CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 301 OF 2016**

Kirtising Hanumansing Amargol And Anr ....Applicant  
V/S

M/s. Ibrahim Haji Ajij Kacchi And Anr ....Respondent

**WITH**

**CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 302 OF 2016**

Kirtising Hanumansing Amargol And Anr ....Applicant  
V/S

M/s. Ibrahim Haji Ajij Kacchi And Anr ....Respondent

**WITH**

**CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 303 OF 2016**

Kirtising Hanumansing Amargol And Anr ....Applicant  
V/S

M/s. Ibrahim Haji Ajij Kacchi And Anr ....Respondent

Ms. Sukanya Kolhe i/by Anand Shivaji Patil For Applicant  
Ms. Karishma R. Kalathil h/f Niranjan Shrikant Mundargi  
Respondent No.1 For Respondent

**CORAM : PRAKASH D. NAIK, J**

**DATE : 20th February, 2017**

**P.C. :**

Stand over to 06/03/2017 .

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**