

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

**REVISION APPLICATION NO.300 OF 2016
ALONG WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.269 OF 2016
IN
REVISION APPLICATION NO.300 OF 2016
ALONG WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.624 OF 2018
IN
REVISION APPLICATION NO.300 OF 2016
ALONWITH
REVISION APPLICATION NO.302 OF 2016
ALONG WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.271 OF 2016
IN
REVISION APPLICATION NO.302 OF 2016
ALONG WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.626 OF 2018
IN
REVISION APPLICATION NO.302 OF 2016
ALONG WITH
REVISION APPLICATION NO.303 OF 2016
ALONG WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.272 OF 2016
IN
REVISION APPLICATION NO.303 OF 2016
ALONG WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.627 OF 2018
IN
REVISION APPLICATION NO.303 OF 2016**

Kirtising Hanumansing Amargol & Ors. Applicants

vs.

M/s. Ibrahim Haji Ajj Kacchi & Ors.Respondents

None for the Applicants in REVN/300/2016, REVN/302/2016 & REVN/303/2016, APPR/269/2016, APPR/271/2016.

Ms. Keral Mehta i/by Niranjan Mundargi for Respondent No.1 in REVN/300/2016, REVN/302/2016, REVN/303/2016 & Applicants APPR/624/2018 in REVN/300/2016, APPR/626/2018 in REVN/302/2016, APPR/627/2018 in REVN/303/2016.

Mr. N.B. Patil, APP for the Respondent-State.

CORAM : SURENDRA P. TAVADE, J.

DATE : 2 MARCH 2021.

P. C. :

. The Applicants have filed an application for withdrawal of amount, which is deposited in the Trial Court. Stand over to 16.03.2021.

[SURENDRA P. TAVADE, J.]